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Name

Beerli Karl
Siegwart Armin
Kostli Hans

Lang Hansjorg
Schaefer Esther
Meier Andreas
Wattinger René
Wattinger Ruedi
Meier sen. Emil
von Kanel Ingrid
Meier Ursula
Meier Rahel
Eisenegger Samuel
Riedi Bruno
Meier sen. Ueli
Dahler Patricia

Meier Christian

E 2021 Einzelwettschiessen

Einzelwettschiessen Stich D
144
139
138
138
137
137
134
133
131
130
129
129
128
128
124
120

115

17
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